
ep

ep

bol.bol.bol.bol.bol.
bol.

lc
lc

lc

lc lc

cl18.82 cl18.82

cl18.88

cl19.04

cl18.85

cl18.88

gate

gat e

gate

Tennis Courts

27

Sheen Lawn Tennis

and Squash Club

2

15

THE MALL

PARKLANDS CLOSE

c/l 2.55mh

c/
l 2

.5
5m

h
18

.9
9

1 9
.0

2
1 9

.0
4

19.02

19.02
18.9518.94

18
.9

8
18

.9
5

c/l  3. 5m
h

1 8. 9 7

19.0619.0619.0619.0619.00

c/l
 2

.55
mh

19
.0

41
9.

01
19

.0
0

18
.93 18.98 18.85 c/l 1.0mh18.89 18.88 18.8718.92

18.9118.92

19.02
19.03 19.05 19.05

19.06
19.06 19.05 19.05

19
.05

19
.0

4
19

.0
2

19
. 0

0
18

. 9
6

1 8
.9

118.92
18

.92

18
.9

4
18

.9
7

19
.01

18.9318.9118.92 18.9218.92

18.98

18.97

18.9218.91

18.96

19.01

18.97

18.93

18.92
18.91

18.95

18.99

19.0219.02

18.97

18.94

18.9118.91

18.94

18.99

19.01

19.13

19
.0

9

18.94

18.81

18.86

18.91
18.9118.90

18.9018.9018.9018.91

18.94 18.94 18.94 18.93 18.93 18.94
18.95 18.94

18.9918.9818.9818.9818.9818.9818.9818.99

19.04

19.04
19.04 19.03 19.03

19.04 19.05

19.09
19.0919.0819.0819.0819.08

19.0919.09

19.13
19.13 19.13 19.12 19.12 19.12 19.13

18.91 18.91 18.91 18.90 18.90 18.91

18.9218.9218.9218.9218.9318.92

18.97 18.97 18.96 18.95 18.95 18.95

18.9919.0019.00

c/
l 2

.7
5m

h
18

.9
9

19.21
19.20

19.2119.21

c/
l 1

.0
m

h
c/

l 1
. 0

m
h

19
.1

3
19

.1
0

19
.0

7

19.10

19
.1

2
19

.0
6

19
.0

2
18

. 9
8

18
. 9

4
18

. 9
1

c /b  2 . 8m
h18.97

c /b  2 .8 m
h

c/b 1.8mh

18
.9

7

dk
18

.91

18
.9

3

18
.91

18
.9

3

18.77 18.79

19.03 19.01 19.03

18.94

18
.9

1
18

. 9
6

19
. 0

0
19

.0
2

19
.0

4

19.04 19.01 19.01 19.01

18.93
18 .9 1

18.92
18.9118.9118.9118.9018.9118.9118.9218.9118.9118.9118.91

19
.12

19
.17 19.15

19.17
19.15 19.15 19.16

19.17

18.90 18.91 18.91 18.91 18
.90

18.94
18 .9 8

19.03

19
.1

1

18.91 18.91 18.91 18.91 18.91 18.91 18.92 18.91 18.91

c/l 3.5m
h

19
. 1

8

18 . 95

18
.8

7
18

. 9
5

19. 00

19
.0

5

c/b 1.8mh

c/b 1.8mh

c/
l 1

. 0
m

h
c/

l 1
. 0

m
h

c /l  3 . 5m
h

c/l 3.5mh
c/l 3.5mhc/l 3.5mh

dk

18.76

18.86

18
.8

0

18
.8

4

dk 18.8319.00

18.83

18.84
19.02

18.91 18.84

c/l 2.55mh

c/l 3.5mh
c/l 3.5mh

19.00

18.91 18.92

18.99

18.91 18.91

18.98

18.9218.92

19.11 19.1119.1019.1119.1119.12

18.92 18.91 18.91 18.92

ga
te

gate

ga
te

ga
te

gate

pa
ve

d
gr

av
el

conc.

be
nc

h

gully

net

net

net
net

net

be
nc

h

gully

gully

conc.

conc.

conc.conc.

clay courtclay court

clay court clay court
clay court

ac
unit

paved
hedge 3.6m

h

eave ht. = 21.32

eave ht. = 24.13

eave ht. = 23.98

rwp

rwp

ridge ht.=26.53

ridge ht.=28.46

bole radius=0.1

unknown
bole
radius=0.1
spread=6.0
height=6.0

unknown
bole radius=0.1
spread=6.0
height=8.0

fir
bole
radius=0.1
spread=8.0
height=8.0

unknown
bole radius=0.1
spread=3.0
height=7.0

unknown
bole
radius=0.1
spread=3.0
height=7.0

sycamore
bole
radius=0.2
spread=8.0
height=9.0

sycamore
bole radius=0.2
spread=10.0
height=10.0

unknown
bole
radius=0.1
spread=6.0
height=7.0

unknown
bole
radius=0.3
spread=8.0
height=12.0

post

post

post
post post

post post
post

post

unknown
ic cl=18.79

unknown
ic cl=18.84

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

CLIENT

39 Hemwood Road, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 4YX
Telephone: (01753) 850123   Fax (01753) 857799

CONSULTANCY SERVICES

DATE

CHECKED BYDRAWN BY

SCALE REVISION NO.

DRAWING NUMBER

SITE LOCATION

Rev Date Description

Notes

1 : 500

Block Plan

LED Floodlighting

Sheen Lawn Tennis Club

30.06.21

CheckerAuthor

2020 CAS 064  011

Sheen Lawn Tennis Club
1 Parklands Close
East Sheen
London. SW14 7EH.

This is an A3 Drawing at a Scale of 
1:1250

0

0

20 30 40 50

20

30

40

50

10

500

10


	Sheets
	011 - Block Plan


